Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 ± .10 ± .1
0.000.0
Ordering Information
14526-EZ8B-XXX-07C
MDR 26 Position Plug
( Both Ends )
LENGTH
41.9
1.7
41.9
1.7
Cable
(See wiring diagram for cable construction)
2X Squeeze Release
      Latches
2X Squeeze Release
      Latches
26 Position High Density
Mini D Ribbon (MDR)
Male Plug
26 Position High Density
Mini D Ribbon (MDR)
Male Plug
(See ordering information)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12 1311108 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2414 25 26
33.5
1.3
11.5
0.5
Assembly Length Tolerance
Cable Length:
0.5 to 1.5 meters -0 + .05 meters
2 to 10 meters -0 +3% of length
Length
050 = 0.5 meter
150 = 1.5 meters
250 = 2.5 meters
350 = 3.5 meters
400 = 4 meters
450 = 4.5 meters
600 = 6 meters
700 = 7 meters
800 = 8 meters
900 = 9 meters
3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Mini D Ribbon (MDR) Cable Assembly
.050" High Speed Digital Data Transmission System - 26 to 26 Pos. 14526-EZ8B-XXX-07C
TS-0757-17
Sheet 3 of 4
• 28 AWG insulated
conductor
Symbols Key:
100 Ohm balanced
individually shielded
twisted pair w/drain
Cable
Receiver, Rx
3M MDR SMT
Receptacle
Transmitter, Tx
3M MDR SMT
Receptacle
MDR 26 Pin, PanelLink™/TMDS™ Pinout P26-7 (Rev 7.0)
1
USB/DDC Gnd
5
Tx1-